
WorldSBK Races
Saturday 13:00 h  / Sunday 15:15 h

FRIDAY 28 September

SATURDAY 29 September

WorldSSP French Riders Chat Show

WorldSBK & STK1000 French Riders Chat Show 

Quiz game for fans 

WorldSSP Opening Day Show

WorldSBK Opening Day Show

13:30 h 

14:10 h 

14:30 h 

17:10 h 

17:35 h 

WorldSBK Race 1 Podium Show

MOTUL Race Chat

WorldSSP, WorldSSP300 & STK1000 Meet ‘n’ 

Greet with all riders & Autograph session

Handy Race Riders Meet ‘n’ Greet 

WorldSBK Meet ‘n’ Greet with all riders 

& Autograph session

Chat Show with GMT94 Riders

End of Race 

16:00 h 

16:30 h 

17:15 h 

17:20 h 

17:45 h 

SUNDAY 30 September

17:30 h  Paddock Show Get your one at the Circuit Ticket Box. 

SUNDAY 30 September

STK1000 Autograph Session

WorldSSP300 Autograph Session

MOTUL Race Chat

Quiz game for fans 

WorldSSP300, ESS, STK1000 Prize Giving Show

10:00 h 

10:15 h 

10:45 h 

11:15 h

17:30 h 

 PODIUM SHOWS after all Races

All activities are subject to modification / cancellation.

Live Commentary for all sessions from Friday to Sunday. Schedule changes will be announced by PA. 

Exclusive to WorldSBK, the 
Paddock Show is back bigger 
than ever before. With more 
opportunity to meet the riders, 
win official WorldSBK goodies, 
sit and have a photo on the many 
replica machines on display and 

an all new SuperShow on 
Saturday. 
More than two hours of 
entertainment involving riders from 
all classes. You won’t want to miss 
any of the on-stage action and 
autograph sessions.

World Champions Prize Giving Show

 

28 - 30 SEPTEMBER 2018

#FrenchWorldSBK

FRENCH ROUND 
Kids up to 16 years old have free access
(when accompanied by a paying adult).

Don’t have a paddock ticket? 



Friday to Sunday
Acerbis & Shad Product Display & 
Photoshooting
Milwaukee entertainment
Honda Bike Display
WorldSBK Merchandise

FAN ZONE

Saturday 16:00 – 17:00 h
Banners Exhibition

SPORT-BIKES CONTEST
in the VILLAGE

Saturday:

11:40 – 12:00 & 15:00 – 15:20 h

Sunday:

10:40 – 11:00 & 13:00 – 13:20 h

DRIFT SHOW in the VILLAGE
with Matt Mekatrix

Saturday and Sunday
Motul welcomes you at the Action Box 
(Box n. 1) to enjoy the action from the Pit 
Garage.

MOTUL Action Box

Friday to Sunday
Merchandising & Shops
Saturday and Sunday
Merchandising & Shops
Electric motorbike for children
Electric drift trike initiation

VILLAGE - FAN AREA
Saturday 17:05 – 17:20 h
Parade Lap in honour of Maxime 
Berger 

PARADE LAP

Thursday 14:00 – 18:00 h
Free access for all fans, no tickets 
needed.

OPEN PADDOCK

Saturday
17:25 - 17:35   Stunt with Stéphane 
Paulus - Starting Grid
17:25 - 17:45   Matt Mekatrix Show - 
Adelaide Spin
17:45 - 17:55   Stunt with Stéphane 
Paulus and Matt Mekatrix - Adelaide 
Spin

STUNT SHOWS on TRACK

Activities subject to modifications/cancellations. Follow Circuit PA.
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FOLLOW THE ACTION
FREE OFFICIAL APP

PIT WALK 

16:15 – 17:00 h
Pit lane gate closing time 16:45 h. 

SATURDAY

10:35 – 11:15 h
Pit lane gate closing time 11:00 h. 

SUNDAY

Access with a Pit Walk Ticket –
on sale at the Circuit Box Office.

VILLAGE


