





FRENCH ROUND

Kids up to 16 years old have free access (when accompanied by a paying adult).

DE

#FrenchWorldSBK 28 - 30 SEPTEMBER 2018 WorldSBK Races Saturday 13:00 h / Sunday 15:15 h



PADDOCK PADDOCK SHOW

FRIDAY 28 September

13:30 h	>	WorldSSP French Riders Chat Show
14:10 h	>>	WorldSBK & STK1000 French Riders Chat Shore
14:30 h	>	Quiz game for fans
17:10 h	>	WorldSSP Opening Day Show
17:35 h	>	WorldSBK Opening Day Show

SATURDAY 29 September

End of Race	>	WorldSBK Race 1 Podium Show
16:00 h	>	MOTUL Race Chat
16:30 h	>>>	WorldSSP, WorldSSP300 & STK1000 Meet 'n'
		Greet with all riders & Autograph session
17:15 h	>	Handy Race Riders Meet 'n' Greet
17:20 h	>	WorldSBK Meet 'n' Greet with all riders
		& Autograph session
17:45 h	>	Chat Show with GMT94 Riders

SUNDAY 30 September

10:00 h	>	STK1000 Autograph Session
10:15 h	>	WorldSSP300 Autograph Session
10:45 h	>	MOTUL Race Chat
11:15 h	>	Quiz game for fans
17:30 h	>>>	WorldSSP300, ESS, STK1000 Prize Giving Show

PODIUM SHOWS after all Races

Exclusive to WorldSBK, the Paddock Show is back bigger than ever before. With more opportunity to meet the riders, win official WorldSBK goodies, sit and have a photo on the many replica machines on display and

World Champions Prize Giving Show

SUNDAY 30 September 17:30 h Paddock Show

an all **new SuperShow on Saturday**.

More than two hours of entertainment involving riders from all classes. You won't want to miss any of the on-stage action and autograph sessions.

Don't have a paddock ticket?

Get your one at the Circuit Ticket Box.



Live Commentary for all sessions from Friday to Sunday. Schedule changes will be announced by PA. All activities are subject to modification / cancellation.





FAN ZONE

Friday to Sunday Acerbis & Shad Product Display & Photoshooting Milwaukee entertainment Honda Bike Display WorldSBK Merchandise

VILLAGE - FAN AREA

Friday to Sunday Merchandising & Shops Saturday and Sunday Merchandising & Shops Electric motorbike for children Electric drift trike initiation

SPORT-BIKES CONTEST in the VILLAGE

Saturday 16:00 – 17:00 h Banners Exhibition

DRIFT SHOW in the VILLAGE with Matt Mekatrix

Saturday: 11:40 – 12:00 & 15:00 – 15:20 h Sunday: 10:40 – 11:00 & 13:00 – 13:20 h

MOTUL Action Box

Saturday and Sunday Motul welcomes you at the Action Box (Box n. 1) to enjoy the action from the Pit Garage.

PARADE LAP

Saturday 17:05 – 17:20 h Parade Lap in honour of Maxime Berger

STUNT SHOWS on TRACK

Saturday 17:25 - 17:35 Stunt with Stéphane Paulus - Starting Grid 17:25 - 17:45 Matt Mekatrix Show -Adelaide Spin 17:45 - 17:55 Stunt with Stéphane Paulus and Matt Mekatrix - Adelaide Spin

OPEN PADDOCK

Thursday 14:00 – 18:00 h Free access for all fans, no tickets needed.



FOLLOW THE ACTION FREE OFFICIAL APP





SATURDAY 16:15 – 17:00 h Pit lane gate closing time 16:45 h.

SUNDAY 10:35 – 11:15 h Pit lane gate closing time 11:00 h.

> Access with a Pit Walk Ticket – on sale at the Circuit Box Office.